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AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:00-09:15 1 AG01 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA)
09:45-10:00 1 AG09 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A4 Bizeps München AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia
10:30-10:45 1 AG17 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia AG_A3 MZU 1
11:15-11:30 4 AG27 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia
12:15-12:30 1 AG36 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia

AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:00-09:15 4 AG03 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz AG_A3 MZU 1
09:45-10:00 4 AG11 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz
10:30-10:45 2 AG18 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz AG_A4 Bizeps München
11:15-11:30 4 AG27 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia
13:00-13:15 2 AG43 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA) AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz

AG_A3 MZU 1
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:00-09:15 4 AG03 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz AG_A3 MZU 1
09:45-10:00 2 AG10 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A3 MZU 1 AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA)
10:30-10:45 1 AG17 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia AG_A3 MZU 1
11:30-11:45 1 AG28 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield AG_A3 MZU 1
13:00-13:15 1 AG44 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A3 MZU 1 AG_A4 Bizeps München

AG_A4 Bizeps München
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:00-09:15 2 AG02 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A4 Bizeps München AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield
09:45-10:00 1 AG09 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A4 Bizeps München AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia
10:30-10:45 2 AG18 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz AG_A4 Bizeps München
12:00-12:15 4 AG35 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A4 Bizeps München AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA)
13:00-13:15 1 AG44 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A3 MZU 1 AG_A4 Bizeps München



Teamspiele Übersicht

2

AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA)
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:00-09:15 1 AG01 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA)
09:45-10:00 2 AG10 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A3 MZU 1 AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA)
10:30-10:45 4 AG19 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA) AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield
12:00-12:15 4 AG35 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A4 Bizeps München AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA)
13:00-13:15 2 AG43 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA) AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz

AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:00-09:15 2 AG02 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A4 Bizeps München AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield
09:45-10:00 4 AG11 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield AG_A2 FC Stahlfuß Linz
10:30-10:45 4 AG19 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A5 LANDL (LG Wien & StA) AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield
11:30-11:45 1 AG28 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield AG_A3 MZU 1
12:15-12:30 1 AG36 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender A AG_A6 Schottland – Sheffield AG_A1 Squadra Giustizia

AG_B1 Hessen Lions
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:15-09:30 1 AG04 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B1 Hessen Lions AG_B5 Team Mittelerde
10:45-11:00 1 AG20 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion AG_B1 Hessen Lions
12:00-12:15 1 AG33 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark AG_B1 Hessen Lions
12:45-13:00 1 AG41 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B1 Hessen Lions AG_B2 Fortuna Wien

AG_B2 Fortuna Wien
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
10:00-10:15 1 AG12 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B2 Fortuna Wien AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark
11:15-11:30 2 AG26 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion AG_B2 Fortuna Wien
12:45-13:00 1 AG41 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B1 Hessen Lions AG_B2 Fortuna Wien
13:15-13:30 5 AG45 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B2 Fortuna Wien AG_B5 Team Mittelerde
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AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
10:00-10:15 1 AG12 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B2 Fortuna Wien AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark
11:15-11:30 1 AG25 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark AG_B5 Team Mittelerde
12:00-12:15 1 AG33 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark AG_B1 Hessen Lions
12:45-13:00 2 AG42 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark

AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
10:45-11:00 1 AG20 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion AG_B1 Hessen Lions
11:15-11:30 2 AG26 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion AG_B2 Fortuna Wien
12:00-12:15 2 AG34 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B5 Team Mittelerde AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion
12:45-13:00 2 AG42 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark

AG_B5 Team Mittelerde
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:15-09:30 1 AG04 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B1 Hessen Lions AG_B5 Team Mittelerde
11:15-11:30 1 AG25 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B3 Torpedo Steiermark AG_B5 Team Mittelerde
12:00-12:15 2 AG34 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B5 Team Mittelerde AG_B4 Kegelclub Ostregion
13:15-13:30 5 AG45 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender B AG_B2 Fortuna Wien AG_B5 Team Mittelerde

AG_C1 MZU 2
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:15-09:30 2 AG05 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C1 MZU 2 AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN
10:00-10:15 2 AG13 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C4 SC Pöschwies AG_C1 MZU 2
10:45-11:00 4 AG22 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern AG_C1 MZU 2
11:30-11:45 4 AG30 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C1 MZU 2 AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers
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AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:30-09:45 1 AG06 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern
10:45-11:00 2 AG21 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C4 SC Pöschwies AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers
11:30-11:45 4 AG30 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C1 MZU 2 AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers
13:15-13:30 2 AG38 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN

AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:30-09:45 1 AG06 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern
10:00-10:15 4 AG14 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN
10:45-11:00 4 AG22 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern AG_C1 MZU 2
12:15-12:30 2 AG37 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C4 SC Pöschwies AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern

AG_C4 SC Pöschwies
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
10:00-10:15 2 AG13 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C4 SC Pöschwies AG_C1 MZU 2
10:45-11:00 2 AG21 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C4 SC Pöschwies AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers
11:30-11:45 2 AG29 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN AG_C4 SC Pöschwies
12:15-12:30 2 AG37 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C4 SC Pöschwies AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern

AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:15-09:30 2 AG05 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C1 MZU 2 AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN
10:00-10:15 4 AG14 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C3 BWH Mecklenburg Vorpommern AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN
11:30-11:45 2 AG29 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN AG_C4 SC Pöschwies
13:15-13:30 2 AG38 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender C AG_C2 Schwarzwälder Kickers AG_C5 TEAM FRANKEN
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AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:15-09:30 4 AG07 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2 AG_D5 PPD Zürich
10:15-10:30 1 AG15 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2
11:00-11:15 2 AG24 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2
11:45-12:00 2 AG32 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2 AG_D2 OLG Köln

AG_D2 OLG Köln
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:30-09:45 2 AG08 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D2 OLG Köln AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer
11:00-11:15 1 AG23 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen AG_D2 OLG Köln
11:45-12:00 2 AG32 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2 AG_D2 OLG Köln
12:30-12:45 2 AG40 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D2 OLG Köln AG_D5 PPD Zürich

AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:30-09:45 2 AG08 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D2 OLG Köln AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer
10:15-10:30 2 AG16 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer AG_D5 PPD Zürich
11:00-11:15 2 AG24 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2
12:30-12:45 1 AG39 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer

AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
10:15-10:30 1 AG15 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2
11:00-11:15 1 AG23 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen AG_D2 OLG Köln
11:45-12:00 1 AG31 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D5 PPD Zürich AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen
12:30-12:45 1 AG39 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer

AG_D5 PPD Zürich
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:15-09:30 4 AG07 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D1 SC Pöschwies 2 AG_D5 PPD Zürich
10:15-10:30 2 AG16 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D3 Welser Ballesterer AG_D5 PPD Zürich
11:45-12:00 1 AG31 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D5 PPD Zürich AG_D4 Mecklenburg Dreibergen
12:30-12:45 2 AG40 Vorrundenspiel AG All Gender D AG_D2 OLG Köln AG_D5 PPD Zürich
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FL_A1 fur(r)y balls
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:00-09:15 5 FL01 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A1 fur(r)y balls FL_A5 Hessen Lions
10:15-10:30 5 FL07 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln FL_A1 fur(r)y balls
11:15-11:30 5 FL13 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A1 fur(r)y balls FL_A3 Rheinperlen
12:30-12:45 5 FL19 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A2 CCC Salzburg FL_A1 fur(r)y balls
13:15-13:30 4 FL25 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria FL_A1 fur(r)y balls

FL_A2 CCC Salzburg
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:45-10:00 5 FL05 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A2 CCC Salzburg FL_A3 Rheinperlen
11:00-11:15 5 FL11 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria FL_A2 CCC Salzburg
11:45-12:00 5 FL15 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A2 CCC Salzburg FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln
12:30-12:45 5 FL19 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A2 CCC Salzburg FL_A1 fur(r)y balls
13:30-13:45 2 FL27 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A5 Hessen Lions FL_A2 CCC Salzburg

FL_A3 Rheinperlen
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:45-10:00 5 FL05 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A2 CCC Salzburg FL_A3 Rheinperlen
10:30-10:45 5 FL09 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A3 Rheinperlen FL_A5 Hessen Lions
11:15-11:30 5 FL13 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A1 fur(r)y balls FL_A3 Rheinperlen
12:45-13:00 5 FL21 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria FL_A3 Rheinperlen
13:30-13:45 4 FL29 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A3 Rheinperlen FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln

FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:30-09:45 5 FL03 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria
10:15-10:30 5 FL07 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln FL_A1 fur(r)y balls
11:45-12:00 5 FL15 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A2 CCC Salzburg FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln
13:00-13:15 4 FL23 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln FL_A5 Hessen Lions
13:30-13:45 4 FL29 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A3 Rheinperlen FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln
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FL_A5 Hessen Lions
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:00-09:15 5 FL01 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A1 fur(r)y balls FL_A5 Hessen Lions
10:30-10:45 5 FL09 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A3 Rheinperlen FL_A5 Hessen Lions
12:00-12:15 5 FL17 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A5 Hessen Lions FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria
13:00-13:15 4 FL23 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln FL_A5 Hessen Lions
13:30-13:45 2 FL27 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A5 Hessen Lions FL_A2 CCC Salzburg

FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:30-09:45 5 FL03 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A4 Dom United OLG Köln FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria
11:00-11:15 5 FL11 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria FL_A2 CCC Salzburg
12:00-12:15 5 FL17 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A5 Hessen Lions FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria
12:45-13:00 5 FL21 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria FL_A3 Rheinperlen
13:15-13:30 4 FL25 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta A FL_A6 Anti-Lope Austria FL_A1 fur(r)y balls

FL_B1 Mittelerde
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:15-09:30 5 FL02 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B1 Mittelerde FL_B5 Red Lionesses
10:15-10:30 4 FL08 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B4 Brandenburg women FL_B1 Mittelerde
11:30-11:45 5 FL14 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B1 Mittelerde FL_B3 Starke Augusten
12:30-12:45 4 FL20 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B2 1. FC Fayern FL_B1 Mittelerde
13:30-13:45 5 FL26 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B6 Härter BSC FL_B1 Mittelerde

FL_B2 1. FC Fayern
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
10:00-10:15 5 FL06 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B2 1. FC Fayern FL_B3 Starke Augusten
11:00-11:15 4 FL12 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B6 Härter BSC FL_B2 1. FC Fayern
11:45-12:00 4 FL16 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B2 1. FC Fayern FL_B4 Brandenburg women
12:30-12:45 4 FL20 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B2 1. FC Fayern FL_B1 Mittelerde
13:15-13:30 1 FL28 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B5 Red Lionesses FL_B2 1. FC Fayern
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FL_B3 Starke Augusten
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
10:00-10:15 5 FL06 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B2 1. FC Fayern FL_B3 Starke Augusten
10:45-11:00 5 FL10 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B3 Starke Augusten FL_B5 Red Lionesses
11:30-11:45 5 FL14 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B1 Mittelerde FL_B3 Starke Augusten
12:15-12:30 4 FL30 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B3 Starke Augusten FL_B4 Brandenburg women
13:00-13:15 5 FL22 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B6 Härter BSC FL_B3 Starke Augusten

FL_B4 Brandenburg women
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:30-09:45 4 FL04 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B4 Brandenburg women FL_B6 Härter BSC
10:15-10:30 4 FL08 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B4 Brandenburg women FL_B1 Mittelerde
11:45-12:00 4 FL16 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B2 1. FC Fayern FL_B4 Brandenburg women
12:15-12:30 4 FL30 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B3 Starke Augusten FL_B4 Brandenburg women
12:45-13:00 4 FL24 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B4 Brandenburg women FL_B5 Red Lionesses

FL_B5 Red Lionesses
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:15-09:30 5 FL02 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B1 Mittelerde FL_B5 Red Lionesses
10:45-11:00 5 FL10 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B3 Starke Augusten FL_B5 Red Lionesses
12:15-12:30 5 FL18 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B5 Red Lionesses FL_B6 Härter BSC
12:45-13:00 4 FL24 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B4 Brandenburg women FL_B5 Red Lionesses
13:15-13:30 1 FL28 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B5 Red Lionesses FL_B2 1. FC Fayern

FL_B6 Härter BSC
Zeitslot Feld Spiel Nr. Phase Turnier Gruppe Team 1 Team 2
09:30-09:45 4 FL04 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B4 Brandenburg women FL_B6 Härter BSC
11:00-11:15 4 FL12 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B6 Härter BSC FL_B2 1. FC Fayern
12:15-12:30 5 FL18 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B5 Red Lionesses FL_B6 Härter BSC
13:00-13:15 5 FL22 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B6 Härter BSC FL_B3 Starke Augusten
13:30-13:45 5 FL26 Vorrundenspiel FL Flinta B FL_B6 Härter BSC FL_B1 Mittelerde


